
Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name Country WSSA Points

1 Zelenova Nadezhda Rus 200
2 Seyres Chloe Fra 180
3 Wardzinska Lidia Pol 169
4 Kwasny Miriam Ger 161
5 Konczakowska Weronika Pol 153
6 Masi Sara Ita 147
7 Bugalska Renata Pol 141
8 Urbaniak Sylwia Pol 137
9 Hartmanis Klaudia Pol 133
10 Bednarska Izabela Pol 130
11 Czapla Ewelina Pol 127
12 Chotkiewicz Aleksandra Pol 125
13 Fleszar Iwona Pol 122
14 Orszulak Urszula Pol 120
14 Czapla Paulina Pol 118
16 Prucnal Angelika Pol 116
17 Czapla Justyna Pol 114
18 Jakubczyk Aleksandra Pol 113

Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank Name Country WSSA Points

1 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 200
2 Milyokhin Dmitry Rus 180
3 Le Xuan Fra 169
4 Gurevich Mischa Rus 161
5 Suwaj Tomasz Pol 153
6 Rackmann Rafał Pol 147

 



7 Kudyk Krzysztof Pol 141
8 Ławrynowicz Adam Pol 137
9 Tomaka Konrad Pol 133
10 Lenzi Daniele Ita 130
11 Kniewski Rafał Pol 127
12 Martynek Piotr Pol 125
13 Czaporowski Jaroslaw Pol 122
13 Parulski Jacek Pol 120

13 Koronowicz Karol 
Jędrzej Pol 118

13 Kunc Miko Pol 116
17 Neumann Damian Pol 114
18 Konkol Jarek Pol 113
19 Kudyk Maciek Pol 112
20 Masiak Łukasz Pol 111

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women
Rank Name Ctry

1 Seyres Chloe Fra
2 Wardzinska Lidia Pol
3 Kwasny Miriam Ger

4 Konczakowska 
Weronika Pol

5 Bugalska renata Pol
6 Hartmanis Klaudia Pol
7 Masi Sara Ita
8 Urbaniak Sylwia Pol
9 Bednarska Izabela Pol
10 Fleszar Iwona Pol
11 Czapla Ewelina Pol
12 Chotkiewicz Aleksandra Pol
13 Prucnal Angelika Pol
14 Czapla Paulina Pol
15 Czapla Justyna Pol
16 Jakubczyk Aleksandra Pol



Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men
Rank Name Ctry

1 Cheremetieff Igor Fra
2 Laffargue Sebastien Fra
3 Gurevich Mischa Rus
4 Parulski Jacek Pol
5 Lenzi Daniele Ita
6 Le Xuan Fra
7 Ślusarski Tomasz Pol
8 Martynek Piotr Pol

9 Koronowicz Karol 
Jędrzej Pol

10 Czajor Grzegorz Pol
11 Kudyk Krzysztof Pol
12 Reczko Radosław Pol
13 Kniewski Rafał Pol
14 Szostak Krzysztof Pol
15 Ławrynowicz Adam Pol
16 Masiak Łukasz Pol
17 Kudyk Maciek Pol
18 Pięta Michał Pol
19 Czaporowski Jaroslaw Pol
20 Tomaka Konrad Pol
21 Tomaka Kamil Pol
22 Konkol Jarek Pol
23 Goloś Marek Pol
24 Neumann Damian Pol
25 Suwaj Tomasz Pol
26 Kunc Miko Pol
27 Sus Krystian Pol


